Station
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

Tidephase
T2+ 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
T2t 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
Ti2t 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
Ti2t 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
Ti2t 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
Ti2t 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
Ti2t 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50
T2+ 20.04.98 15:45 Ebbe 8,50

Greiferfiillung

mn
mn
m
m
1
;8
1
1

Gauss-Kriiger Rechtswert

3536 758,66
3536 758,66
3536 758,66
3536 758,66
3536 758,66
3536 758,66
3536 758,66
3536 758,66

Gauss-Kriiger Hochwert

5942435,51
5942435,51
5942435,51
5942435,51
5942435,51
5942435,51
5942435,51
5942435,51

Strom-km (A)

652,3
652,3
652,3
652,3
652,3
652,3
652,3
652,3

Ortsbezeichnung
BA Twielenfleth
BA Twidlenfleth
BA Twidlenfleth
BA Twielenfleth
BA Twielenfleth
BA Twielenfleth
BA Twielenfleth
BA Twielenfleth

System
Tubificidae
Clitdlata
Scolecida
Crusiacea
Cladocera
Amphipoda
Cladocera
Clitdlaa

Name
Limnodrilus hoffmeisteri
Oligochaeta, juv. indet
Turbellaria

Copepoda

Daphnia

Bathyporeia pilosa
Bosmina

Kokons (Oligochaeta)
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Sedimentzustand
(Fingerprobe)

Bemerkungen

1van

1van

1van

1van

lvan

lvan

1van

1van

Gesamt-OF =0,1m?
Gesamt-OF = 0,1 m?
Gesamt-OF = 0,1 m?
Gesamt-OF = 0,1 m?
Gesamt-OF =0,1m?
Gesamt-OF =0,1m?
Gesamt-OF =0,1m?
Gesamt-OF =0,1m?



